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Rider Name  

Danielle Schweiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

Carolyn Hochstetler 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 15

Michelle Wells 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 14

Karey Potter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Kim Wagester 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Krystal Price 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 10

Barry Reed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 9

Rochelle Geeck 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Randy Kuipers 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Dalton Bekins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

Ella Lamb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

Kelly Moran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Kelsy Poter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

Miranda Wells 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

Zoey Bennett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

OPEN 2ND DIVISION
Rider Name

Gailyn Daggett 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 18

David Williams 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 / 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Miranda Wells 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Suzy Lilly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Josie Clare 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Karey Potter 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Michelle Wells 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 10

Danielle Schweiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Kortney Bennett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 9

Carolyn Hochstetler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 / 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 7

Debbie Henley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Kim Wagester 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Bobbi Meyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Kelsy Potter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

Carl Hochstetler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

OPEN 3RD DIVISION
Rider Name

Debbie Henley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 17

David Williams 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 14
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Tanger Springsteen 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13

Ella Lamb 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Suzy Lilly 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Carolyn Hochstetler 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Larry Smith 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Ron Sullivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Gailyn Daggett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

Carl Hochstetler 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Jessioca Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Diane Loosenort 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

August Maxon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Kortney Bennett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

Michelle Wells 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

OPEN 4TH DIVISION
Rider Name

Kim Wagester 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Galiyn Daggett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 7

Diane Loosenort 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Larry Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Barry Reed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Shaya Feeley-Dancer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

David Williams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5

Bobbi Meyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

Jessica Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

Suzy Lilly 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Julie Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Carolyn Hochstetler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

Debbie Henley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

Josie Clare 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

Miranda Wells 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OPEN 5TH DIVISION
Rider Name

Debbie Henley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

Inamarie Pratt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 15

Gailyn Daggett 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Sharra Feeley 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Jerri Hoholik 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Stacie Maxon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Miranda Wells 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Tanger Springsteen 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9

Shaya Feeley-Dancer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 8

Julie Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Grace Peterson 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Cindy Hroba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Carolyn Hochstetler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

Ella Lamb 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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Kim Peterson 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Josie Clare 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

Jessica Smith 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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Rider Name  

Carol Hochstetler 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 15

Michelle Wells 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 15

Debbie Henley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Bobbi Meyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 10

Barry Reed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 9

Kelly Moran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Suzy Lilly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Ron Sullivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Senior 2nd Division
Gailyn Daggett 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 19

Carolyn Hochstetler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 9

Michelle Wells 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Larry Smith 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Carl Hochstetler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

Senior 3rd Division
Rider Name

Debbie Henley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 12

Carolyn Hochstetler 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Suzy Lilly 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Diane Loosenort 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Carl Hochstetler 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Larry Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Galiyn Daggett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Michelle Wells 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Senior 4th Division
Rider Name

Gailyn Daggett 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 14

Debbie Henley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 10

Jerri Hoholik 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Julie Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Shaya Feeley-Dancer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

Carolyn Hochstetler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Senior 5th Division
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Rider Name

Sharra Feeley 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 15

Gailyn Daggett 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Inamarie Pratt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 13

Shaya Feeley 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Debbie Henley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Jerri Hoholik 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Julie Wright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Cindy Hroba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

August Maxon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Carolyn Hochstetler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
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Rider Name  

First Last Name 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Youth 2nd Division
Rider Name

First Last Name 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Youth 3rd Division
Rider Name

First Last Name 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Youth 4th Division
Rider Name

First Last Name 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Youth 5th Division
Rider Name

Payton Price 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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Teen 1st Division 4/
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Rider Name  

Miranda Wells 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 20

Zoey Bennett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

Ella Lamb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

Teen 2nd Division
Rider Name

Ella Lamb 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 10

Teen 3rd Division
Rider Name

First Last Name 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teen 4th Division
Rider Name

Miranda Wells 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Teen 5th Division
Rider Name

Miranda Wells 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Ella Lamb 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5


